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WINCHESTER CITY COUNCIL 
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2005/06 
 
Date 2005 

Wednesday 29 June COUNCIL – SPECIAL MEETING (provisional date in case 
required for Performance Plan and Annual Scrutiny Report) 

Monday 11 July Principal Scrutiny Committee 
Wednesday 13 July Resources Scrutiny Panel 
Monday 18 July Local Economy Scrutiny Panel  
Tuesday 19 July Environment Scrutiny Panel 
 
Wednesday 20 July COUNCIL  
 
Thursday 21 July  Social Issues Scrutiny Panel 
Tuesday 26 July Statement of Accounts Committee  
Tuesday 26 July Cabinet  
Wednesday 27 July Planning Development Control Committee  
Thursday 28 July Planning Development Control Committee 
Monday 29 August Bank Holiday 
Wednesday 7 September Planning Development Control Committee  
Thursday 8 September Planning Development Control Committee   
Monday 12 September Principal Scrutiny Committee 
Wednesday 14 September Cabinet 
Monday 19 September Standards Committee  
Thursday 22 September Licensing & Regulation Committee 
Monday 26 September Personnel Committee  
Tuesday 27 September Councillor Training 
Wednesday 5 October Planning Development Control Committee  
Thursday 6 October Planning Development Control Committee  
Sunday 9 October Law Sunday (for information)  
Wednesday 12 October Cabinet 
Thursday 13 October Winchester Town Forum (Councillor Meeting) 
Monday 17 October  Principal Scrutiny Committee  
Tuesday 18 October   Social Issues Scrutiny Panel  
Wednesday 19 October Resources Scrutiny Panel 
Thursday 20 October Environment Scrutiny Panel  
Monday 24 October  Local Economy Scrutiny Panel 
 
Wednesday 2 November COUNCIL  
 
Wednesday 9 November Planning Development Control Committee  
Thursday 10 November Planning Development Control Committee  
Sunday 13 November Remembrance Sunday (for information) 
Monday 14 November Personnel Committee 
Tuesday 15 November Licensing and Regulation Committee 
Wednesday 16 November  Cabinet 
Monday 21 November Standards Committee 
Tuesday 22 November Councillor Training 
Wednesday 23 November Winchester Town Forum (Councillor Meeting) 
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Monday 28 November Social Issues Scrutiny Panel 
Tuesday 29 November Environment Scrutiny Panel  
Wednesday 30 November  Local Economy Scrutiny Panel 
Thursday 1 December Planning Development Control Committee – all day
Monday 5 December Principal Scrutiny Committee 
Tuesday 6 December Resources Scrutiny Panel  
Tuesday 13 December Licensing and Regulation Committee 
Wednesday 14 December Cabinet 
Tuesday 20 December Planning Development Control Committee – all day  
 

Date 2006 

Monday 2 January Bank Holiday 
Thursday 5 January Planning Development Control Committee – all day 
 
Wednesday 11 January COUNCIL 
 
Monday 16 January  Principal Scrutiny Committee 
Wednesday 18 January Cabinet 
Monday 23 January  Personnel Committee 
Wednesday 25 January Environment Scrutiny Panel  
Thursday 26 January  Planning Development Control Committee – all day 
Monday 30 January  Social Issues Scrutiny Panel 
Tuesday 31 January Resources Scrutiny Panel 
Wednesday 1 February Local Economy Scrutiny Panel 
Thursday 2 February Winchester Town Forum (Councillor meeting) 
Monday 6 February Standards Committee 
Tuesday 7 February Cabinet  
 
Monday 13 February Principal Scrutiny Committee 
Thursday 16 February Planning Development Control Committee – all day 
 
Thursday 23 February COUNCIL 
 
Wednesday 1 March Cabinet 
Monday 6 March Personnel Committee 
Thursday 9 March Planning Development Control Committee – all day 
Monday 13 March Environment Scrutiny Panel 
Tuesday 14 March  Licensing and Regulation Committee 
Wednesday 15 March  Local Economy Scrutiny Panel 
Thursday 16 March Social Issues Scrutiny Panel 
Monday 20 March Standards Committee 
Tuesday 21 March Resources Scrutiny Panel 
Wednesday 22 March Cabinet 
Thursday 23 March Winchester Town Forum (Councillor meeting) 
Monday 27 March Principal Scrutiny Committee  
Thursday 30 March Planning Development Control Committee – all day 
Friday 14 April Good Friday 
Monday 17 April Easter Monday 
 
Wednesday 19 April COUNCIL 
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Thursday 20 April Planning Development Control Committee – all day 
 
Monday 1 May Bank Holiday 
 
Thursday 4 May CITY COUNCIL ELECTIONS
Friday 12 May Dinner in honour of Retiring Mayor (for information) 
Tuesday 16 May Informal Council Meeting 
 
Wednesday 17 May ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING AND MAYOR MAKING
 
Thursday 18 May Cabinet Sunday 21 May Mayor’s Sunday (for information) 
Monday 22 May Councillor Training (New Councillor Induction) 
Thursday 25 May  Planning Development Control Committee – all day 
Wednesday 31 May  Cabinet 
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